Clerk's Expenses

Date

26 Mar 2019
03 Apr 2019
05 Apr 2019
08 Apr 2019
09 Apr 2019
25 Apr 2019
07 May 2019
08 May 2019
13 May 2019
15 May 2019
01 Jun 2019
06 Jun 2019
10Jun 2019
10Jul 2019
13 Jul 2019

24 Jul 2019
14 Aug 2019
04 Sep 2019
09 Sep 2019
12 Sep 2019
21 Sep 2019
09 Oct 2019
14 Oct 2019
06 Nov 2019
07 Nov 2019
11 Nov 2019
11 Dec 2019

08 Jan 2020
13 Jan 2020
05 Feb 2020
10 Feb 2020
26 Feb 2020
02 Mar 2020
04 Mar 2020
09 Mar 2020

Purpose

To display election notices
Delivery of agendas

To display candidates list
Parish council meeting

To deliver audit papers
Display parish election notices
To collect audit papers
Delivery of agendas

Parish council meeting
Signing of Acceptances of Office
To display audit public notice
Delivery of agendas

Parish council meeting
Delivery of agendas

Take down audit notices

Annual Appraisal
Emergency parish council mtg
Delivery of agendas

Parish council meeting
Delivery of CIL information
To display audit end notice
Delivery of agendas

CIL meeting

Delivery of agendas

Code Of Conduct training
Parish council meeting
Delivery of agendas

Delivery of agendas

Parish council meeting
Delivery of agendas

Parish council meeting

CIL exhibition prep meeting
CIL exhibition

Delivery of agendas

Parish council meeting

Year ending 31 March 2020

Route
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-KingstonBlount-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-KingstonBlount-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor

Chinnor-Stone-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Abdingdon-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor

Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor
Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor

Miles
11
11
11

8
3
11
3
11
8
8
11
11
8
11
11

22
8
11
8
8
11
11
8
11
52
8
11

11
8
11
8
8
8
11
8

Casual
Users Rate
(£/mile)
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45

£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45

£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45
£0.45

VAT rate advsiory rate

20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%

20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%

20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%
20.00%

HMRC

£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14

£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14

£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.13
£0.13
£0.13

VAT
element of
mileage
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333

0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333

0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02333
0.02167
0.02167
0.02167

VAT
element
£0.24
£0.24
£0.24
£0.17
£0.07
£0.24
£0.07
£0.24
£0.17
£0.17
£0.26
£0.26
£0.19
£0.26
£0.26

£61.65

£0.51
£0.19
£0.26
£0.19
£0.19
£0.26
£0.26
£0.19
£0.26
£1.21
£0.19
£0.26

£76.05
£4.95

£0.26
£0.19
£0.26
£0.19
£0.19
£0.17
£0.24
£0.17

£32.85

Claim
Total
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.60
£1.35
£4.95
£1.35
£4.95
£3.60
£3.60
£4.95
£4.95
£3.60
£4.95
£4.95

£9.90
£3.60
£4.95
£3.60
£3.60
£4.95
£4.95
£3.60
£4.95
£23.40
£3.60
£4.95

£3.60
£4.95
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£4.95
£3.60

Date authorised

15th July 2019

16th Dec 2019

9th Mar 2020



