Clerk's Expenses	Year ending 31 March 202
------------------	--------------------------

Clerk's Expe	enses	Year ending 31 March 2020								
•		-		Casual			VAT			
				Users Rate		HMRC	element of	VAT	Claim	
Date	Purpose	Route	Miles	(£/mile)	VAT rate a	dvsiory rate	mileage	element	Total	Date authorised
26 Mar 2019	To display election notices	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.24	£4.95	
03 Apr 2019	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.24	£4.95	
05 Apr 2019	To display candidates list	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.24	£4.95	
08 Apr 2019	Parish council meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.17	£3.60	
09 Apr 2019	To deliver audit papers	Chinnor-KingstonBlount-Chinnor	3	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.07	£1.35	
25 Apr 2019	Display parish election notices	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.24	£4.95	
07 May 2019	To collect audit papers	Chinnor-KingstonBlount-Chinnor	3	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.07	£1.35	
08 May 2019	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.24	£4.95	
13 May 2019	Parish council meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.17	£3.60	
15 May 2019	Signing of Acceptances of Office	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.17	£3.60	
01 Jun 2019	To display audit public notice	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
06 Jun 2019	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
10 Jun 2019	Parish council meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
10 Jul 2019	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
13 Jul 2019	Take down audit notices	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
								•	£61.65	15th July 2019
24 Jul 2019	Annual Appraisal	Chinnor-Stone-Chinnor	22	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.51	£9.90	
14 Aug 2019	Emergency parish council mtg	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
04 Sep 2019	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
09 Sep 2019	Parish council meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
12 Sep 2019	Delivery of CIL information	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
21 Sep 2019	To display audit end notice	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
09 Oct 2019	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
14 Oct 2019	CIL meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
06 Nov 2019	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
07 Nov 2019	Code Of Conduct training	Chinnor-Abdingdon-Chinnor	52	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£1.21	£23.40	
11 Nov 2019	Parish council meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
11 Dec 2019	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
								•	£76.05	16th Dec 2019
08 Jan 2020	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
13 Jan 2020	Parish council meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
05 Feb 2020	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.26	£4.95	
10 Feb 2020	Parish council meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
26 Feb 2020	CIL exhibition prep meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.14	0.02333	£0.19	£3.60	
02 Mar 2020	CIL exhibition	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.17	£3.60	
04 Mar 2020	Delivery of agendas	Chinnor-Postcombe-Lewknor-Chinnor	11	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.24	£4.95	
09 Mar 2020	Parish council meeting	Chinnor-Lewknor-Chinnor	8	£0.45	20.00%	£0.13	0.02167	£0.17	£3.60	
									£32.85	9th Mar 2020